Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
THE RIVIERA COUNTRY CLUB

INSTALL: WEDNESDAY 11/27 AT 9AM

PICK UP: THURSDAY AT 3PM

Description
General

Children High Chair

— Wilson Dining Table - Round Light Wood

Bali Cocktail Table

Sonoma Dining Table, Light Wash

Yuma Cart
Mayflower Table, White Wash
\}’ —

Montauk Sofa, Light Wash 6'

Linen Natural Pillow
(3) Montauk Sofa

Teak End Table

Devyn Bench

X-back Chair, Light Wood
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Qtty

15

170

ORDER #005696

Price

$12.50

$1,295.00

$125.00

$275.00

$50.00

$150.00

$350.00

$10.00

$95.00

$125.00

$10.50

The Riviera Country Club
1250 Capri Dr
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

T

Order Date: October 17,2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Total

$187.50

$2,590.00

$125.00

$1,375.00

$100.00

$300.00

$700.00

$60.00

$285.00

$500.00

$1,785.00
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Description Qtty Price

10'L X 15°H Pipe and drape. Cream Velvet. 1 $150.00
Services
TRUCKING FEE 1 $350.00
INSTALLATION FEE 4 $175.00
BREAKDOWN FEE 4 $175.00
Notes Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:
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Total

$150.00

$350.00
$700.00

$§700.00

$8,157.50
$1,750.00
$730.72
($815.75)
$9,822.47
($0.00)
$9,822.47
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