

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005696

The Riviera Country Club 1250 Capri Dr Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Order Date: October 17, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: THE RIVIERA COUNTRY CLUB

INSTALL: WEDNESDAY 11/27 AT 9AM

PICK UP: THURSDAY AT 3PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Children High Chair	15	\$12.50	Т	\$187.50
	Wilson Dining Table - Round Light Wood	2	\$1,295.00	Т	\$2,590.00
	Bali Cocktail Table	1	\$125.00	Т	\$125.00
	Sonoma Dining Table, Light Wash	5	\$275.00	Т	\$1,375.00
W	Yuma Cart	2	\$50.00	Т	\$100.00
Jan X	Mayflower Table, White Wash	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
	Montauk Sofa, Light Wash 6'	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Linen Natural Pillow (3) Montauk Sofa	6	\$10.00	Т	\$60.00
	Teak End Table	3	\$95.00	Т	\$285.00
VV	Devyn Bench	4	\$125.00	Т	\$500.00
X	X-back Chair, Light Wood	170	\$10.50	Т	\$1,785.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	10'L X 15'H Pipe and drape. Cream Velvet.	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	INSTALLATION FEE	4	\$175.00		\$700.00
	BREAKDOWN FEE	4	\$175.00		\$700.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$8,157.50
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,750.00
Taxes :	\$730.72
Discounts:	(\$815.75)
Total:	\$9,822.47
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$9,822.47